
Glossy White

Matte Black

One Piece Toilet

INCLUDED PARTS:
• Toilet
• Installation Hardware

FEATURES:
• Dual-Flush, 1.1/1.6 GPF
• Elongated bowl
• Standard height
• Durable non-porous scratch 

resistant ceramic
• Fully glazed and skirted trapway
• Soft-close and quick release seat

INSTALLATION:
Floor Mount, 10" rough-in

COLORS & FINISHES:

SPECIFICATIONS:

N.W: 83.7 lb.
D: 24" x W: 14" x H: 29" 

14"

5.5"

16.5"

24"

16"

10"

29"

Rough-in

3.5"

1.5"

4"

13"

15"12"


